Project
Type
Date
Notes
Operating
Temperature
-40°C to +40°C
Warranty 5 Years

ORBITA SERIES
Area light
ORDERING GUIDE
ORBITA – – – – – – –
TOP
FL - Flat
HS - Hemisphere
GR - Grand
WATTAGE
LED40
LED80
LED120
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
BEAM
T5 - TYPE 5*
T3- TYPE 3
FINISH
DG - DOVE
GREY*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
OPTIONS
PC - PHOTOCELL
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
01 | 2017